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    1  02:30:00   152  NARANJO,Luisa Fernan  ELITE CORE RACING                00:00:00 

    2  02:31:00   126  AQUINO,Winifer        SUB23 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA       00:01:00 

    3  02:32:00    84  LEONARDO,Fatima       ELITE CASTELLI-DELUXE-REDHOOK    00:02:00 

    4  02:33:00    76  RIVERA,Maria Ines     ELITE TEAM SANTA ANA             00:03:00 

    5  02:34:00    53  DIAZLEAL,Jenifer      ELITE AZTECA CYCLING TEAM        00:04:00 

    6  02:35:00    24  BORBON,Gissel         SUB23 PATO BIKE                  00:05:00 

    7  02:36:00   142  AVILA,Melisa          SUB23 MANZATE LA SELVA NO VARIX  00:06:00 

    8  02:37:00   107  DIBELLA,Delfina       SUB23 ODL TEAM-KIWI ATLA-CRAEGA  00:07:00 

    9  02:38:00    93  MEJIA,Vanessa         ELITE LA PAMPA                   00:08:00 

   10  02:39:00    45  DOS SANTOS,Wellyda    ELITE BRAZIL NATIONAL TEAM       00:09:00 

   11  02:40:00    16  ZULUAGA,Vanesa        SUB23 SELECCION COLOMBIA         00:10:00 

   12  02:41:00    67  GARAU,Marina          ELITE VINI FANTINI BEPINK        00:11:00 

   13  02:42:00     1  AMONDARAIN,Naia       ELITE LABORAL KUTXA-EUSKADI      00:12:00 

   14  02:43:00   137  XU,Xiaoyan            SUB23 XDS CHINA WOMEN CYCLING    00:13:00 

   15  02:44:00    33  ESTRADA,Xenia         ELITE COGEAS ROLAND              00:14:00 

   16  02:45:00   155  DELGADO,Maria Angeli  ELITE CORE RACING                00:15:00 

   17  02:46:00   125  BETANCES,Lisbette     ELITE REPUBLICA DOMINICANA       00:16:00 

   18  02:47:00    86  BLAS,Adriana Adrián   ELITE CASTELLI-DELUXE-REDHOOK    00:17:00 

   19  02:48:00    72  FRANCIA,Patricia      ELITE TEAM SANTA ANA             00:18:00 

   20  02:49:00    54  LUNA,Dania            ELITE AZTECA CYCLING TEAM        00:19:00 

   21  02:50:00    25  PARRA,Jessica Marcel  ELITE PATO BIKE                  00:20:00 

   22  02:51:00   143  VARGAS,Naomy          SUB23 MANZATE LA SELVA NO VARIX  00:21:00 

   23  02:52:00   106  SAFIRI,Alexandra      SUB23 ODL TEAM-KIWI ATLA-CRAEGA  00:22:00 

   24  02:53:00    92  CANO,Diana            ELITE LA PAMPA                   00:23:00 

   25  02:54:00    44  EHRMANN,Catharine     SUB23 BRAZIL NATIONAL TEAM       00:24:00 

   26  02:55:00    15  MARIN,Yalecza Valent  SUB23 SELECCION COLOMBIA         00:25:00 

   27  02:56:00    61  ARICI,Sofia           ELITE VINI FANTINI BEPINK        00:26:00 

   28  02:57:00     3  BIRIUKOVA,Yulia       ELITE LABORAL KUTXA-EUSKADI      00:27:00 

   29  02:58:00   136  WANG,Shengning        SUB23 XDS CHINA WOMEN CYCLING    00:28:00 

   30  02:59:00    31  VETTORELLO,Giorgia    ELITE COGEAS ROLAND              00:29:00 

   31  03:00:00   153  QUINTERO,Valentina    SUB23 CORE RACING                00:30:00 

   32  03:01:00   124  ESTEVEZ,Katherine     SUB23 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA       00:31:00 

   33  03:02:00    82  RAMIREZ,Sharon        ELITE CASTELLI-DELUXE-REDHOOK    00:32:00 

   34  03:03:00    73  MAGAÑA,Ariel Mariana  ELITE TEAM SANTA ANA             00:33:00 

   35  03:04:00    55  VARGAS,Andrea         ELITE AZTECA CYCLING TEAM        00:34:00 

 

   36  03:09:00    26  SAFROMIUK,Natalia     SUB23 PATO BIKE                  00:39:00 

   37  03:10:00   141  GOMEZ,Yailin          SUB23 MANZATE LA SELVA NO VARIX  00:40:00 

   38  03:11:00   105  GIACHOU,Eleftheria    ELITE ODL TEAM-KIWI ATLA-CRAEGA  00:41:00 

   39  03:12:00    91  TORRICO,Sara          SUB23 LA PAMPA                   00:42:00 

   40  03:13:00    41  FINCO,Ana Paula       ELITE BRAZIL NATIONAL TEAM       00:43:00 

   41  03:14:00    14  OSORIO,Luciana        SUB23 SELECCION COLOMBIA         00:44:00 

   42  03:15:00    65  CAGNAZZO,Irene        SUB23 VINI FANTINI BEPINK        00:45:00 

   43  03:16:00     4  KUSKOVA,Yanina        ELITE LABORAL KUTXA-EUSKADI      00:46:00 

   44  03:17:00   135  WEN,Yuandan           SUB23 XDS CHINA WOMEN CYCLING    00:47:00 

   45  03:18:00    35  SAMSONOVA,Anastasiya  SUB23 COGEAS ROLAND              00:48:00 

   46  03:19:00   151  MENA,Milagro          ELITE CORE RACING                00:49:00 

   47  03:20:00   123  CONTRERAS,Stephany    ELITE REPUBLICA DOMINICANA       00:50:00 

   48  03:21:00    81  POSADA,Maria          ELITE CASTELLI-DELUXE-REDHOOK    00:51:00 

   49  03:22:00    71  RETANA,Sonia Liseth   ELITE TEAM SANTA ANA             00:52:00 

   50  03:23:00    57  NARVAEZ,Michelle And  SUB23 AZTECA CYCLING TEAM        00:53:00 

   51  03:24:00    22  MUÑOZ,Natalia         SUB23 PATO BIKE                  00:54:00 

   52  03:25:00   144  ALVARADO,Amanda       SUB23 MANZATE LA SELVA NO VARIX  00:55:00 

   53  03:26:00   104  WU-YAN,Elena          ELITE ODL TEAM-KIWI ATLA-CRAEGA  00:56:00 

   54  03:27:00    95  QUESADA,Dixiana       ELITE LA PAMPA                   00:57:00 

   55  03:28:00    42  LEITE DE MELO,Alice   ELITE BRAZIL NATIONAL TEAM       00:58:00 

   56  03:29:00    13  HERNANDEZ,Lina Marce  ELITE SELECCION COLOMBIA         00:59:00 

   57  03:30:00    62  FERRARI,Linda         SUB23 VINI FANTINI BEPINK        01:00:00 

   58  03:31:00     2  ERASO,Idoia           ELITE LABORAL KUTXA-EUSKADI      01:01:00 

   59  03:32:00   134  ZHOU,Qiuying          ELITE XDS CHINA WOMEN CYCLING    01:02:00 

   60  03:33:00    36  KOVALCHUK,Ekaterina   ELITE COGEAS ROLAND              01:03:00 
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   61  03:34:00   156  MONTENEGRO,Belkys     ELITE CORE RACING                01:04:00 

   62  03:35:00   122  PEREZ,Melsey          SUB23 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA       01:05:00 

   63  03:36:00    87  OTERO,Erialis         ELITE CASTELLI-DELUXE-REDHOOK    01:06:00 

   64  03:37:00    75  CONSTEN,Alexandra     ELITE TEAM SANTA ANA             01:07:00 

   65  03:38:00    56  ROEL,Sara             ELITE AZTECA CYCLING TEAM        01:08:00 

   66  03:39:00    27  SALCEDO,Jannie Milen  ELITE PATO BIKE                  01:09:00 

   67  03:40:00   145  BERMUDEZ,Fiorella     ELITE MANZATE LA SELVA NO VARIX  01:10:00 

   68  03:41:00   103  MASABANDA,Carol       ELITE ODL TEAM-KIWI ATLA-CRAEGA  01:11:00 

   69  03:42:00    12  LONDOÑO,Angie Marian  SUB23 SELECCION COLOMBIA         01:12:00 

   70  03:43:00    63  VALTULINI,Elisa       SUB23 VINI FANTINI BEPINK        01:13:00 

   71  03:44:00     6  SOTO,Catalina Anais   ELITE LABORAL KUTXA-EUSKADI      01:14:00 

   72  03:45:00   133  ZHAO,Wenhui           SUB23 XDS CHINA WOMEN CYCLING    01:15:00 

   73  03:46:00    34  ALBERT,Ainara         ELITE COGEAS ROLAND              01:16:00 

   74  03:47:00    83  LOPEZ,Diana           ELITE CASTELLI-DELUXE-REDHOOK    01:17:00 

   75  03:48:00    77  MARTINEZ,Andrea       ELITE TEAM SANTA ANA             01:18:00 

   76  03:49:00    23  TAMEZ,Jaqueline       SUB23 PATO BIKE                  01:19:00 

   77  03:50:00   102  SKLYAROVA,Yelizaveta  SUB23 ODL TEAM-KIWI ATLA-CRAEGA  01:20:00 

   78  03:51:00     5  PATIÑO,Paula Andrea   ELITE LABORAL KUTXA-EUSKADI      01:21:00 

   79  03:52:00   132  KAZAKOVA,Violetta     SUB23 XDS CHINA WOMEN CYCLING    01:22:00 

   80  03:53:00    32  HALL,Francesca        ELITE COGEAS ROLAND              01:23:00 

 

   81  03:58:00   154  ANDINO,Ninoska        ELITE CORE RACING                01:28:00 

   82  03:59:00   121  ESPIRITUSANTO,Flor    ELITE REPUBLICA DOMINICANA       01:29:00 

   83  04:00:00    85  BARRERA,Anet          ELITE CASTELLI-DELUXE-REDHOOK    01:30:00 

   84  04:01:00    74  ALTUKHOVA,Maryna      ELITE TEAM SANTA ANA             01:31:00 

   85  04:02:00    51  REYES,Atzi Paola      SUB23 AZTECA CYCLING TEAM        01:32:00 

   86  04:03:00    21  RAMIREZ,Andrea        ELITE PATO BIKE                  01:33:00 

   87  04:04:00   146  CHAVEZ,Alexa          ELITE MANZATE LA SELVA NO VARIX  01:34:00 

   88  04:05:00   101  SMIRNOVA,Diana        SUB23 ODL TEAM-KIWI ATLA-CRAEGA  01:35:00 

   89  04:06:00    37  BELLOSO,Ingrid        SUB23 COGEAS ROLAND              01:36:00 

   90  04:07:00    94  GADERMAN,Sara         ELITE LA PAMPA                   01:37:00 

   91  04:08:00    43  CASETTA,Ana Paula     ELITE BRAZIL NATIONAL TEAM       01:38:00 

   92  04:09:00    11  MENESES,Jessenia Ale  ELITE SELECCION COLOMBIA         01:39:00 

   93  04:10:00    66  GRASSI,Vittoria       SUB23 VINI FANTINI BEPINK        01:40:00 

   94  04:11:00     7  VANT GELOOF,Marjolei  ELITE LABORAL KUTXA-EUSKADI      01:41:00 

   95  04:12:00   131  COLBORNE,Henietta     ELITE XDS CHINA WOMEN CYCLING    01:42:00 

 

 

 


